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ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS

THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS SHOWN IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS" -
N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C., DATED JANUARY 2024
ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE CONSIDERED
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CRYSTAL/CRYSTAL
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PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

STD. NO. TITLE
1101.01 WORK ZONE ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS
1101.02 TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES
1101.03 TEMPORARY ROAD CLOSURES
1101.11 TRAFFIC CONTROL DESIGN TABLES
1110.01 STATIONARY WORK ZONE SIGNS
1110.02 PORTABLE WORK ZONE SIGNS
1130.01 DRUMS
1135.01 CONES
1145.01 BARRICADES - TYPE III
1150.01 FLAGGERS
1160.01 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION - REFLECTIVE END TREATMENT
1170.01 PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER
1180.01 SKINNY DRUMS
1205.01 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE TYPES AND OFFSETS
1205.02 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TWO-LANE AND MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS
1205.04 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - INTERSECTIONS
1205.05 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TURN LANES
1205.07 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS
1205.08 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SYMBOLS AND WORD MESSAGES
1205.09 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PAINTED ISLANDS
1205.13 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LANE REDUCTIONS
1205.14 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - ROUNDABOUTS
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PAVEMENT MARKINGS
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TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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LAW ENFORCEMENT

< :Ij TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)

<I:n CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TEMPORARY SIGNING

kj PORTABLE SIGN

F— STATIONARY SIGN
[O STATIONARY OR PORTABLE SIGN

1(\4 PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

P1
P2
P3
P4
P11
P13
P40
P45
P61

P70
P71
P72
P73
P74

PAINT (4" WHITE, 2X)
PAINT (4" WHITE, 2X)
PAINT (4" WHITE, 2X)
PAINT (4" WHITE, 2X)

PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT

(4" YELLOW, 2X)
(4" YELLOW, 2X)
(8" WHITE, 2X)
(8" WHITE, 2X)
(24" WHITE, 2X)

EDGELINE

SOLID LANE LINE

10’ SKIP

3'-9'/SP MINI-SKIP
SINGLE CENTER LINE
DOUBLE CENTER LINE
GORELINE

3'-3'/SP MINI-SKIP
STOPBAR

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT

2X (LEFT TURN ARROW)

2X (RIGHT TURN ARROW)

2X (STRAIGHT ARROW)

2X (COMBINATION STRAIGHT & LEFT TURN ARROW)
2X (COMBINATION STRAIGHT & RIGHT TURN ARROW)
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